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	MCUCSA Role 
	Name 
	Institution 
	E-mail Address / Phone 

	President 
	*John Mountain
	Macalester
	mountain@macalester.edu / 651-696-6729

	Past President 
	*Whitney Moore
	U of M, CSE
	wamoore@umn.edu / 612-624-4090

	President Elect 
	*Bill Baldus
	Metro State
	william.baldus@metrostate.edu / 651-793-1528

	Treasurer 
	*Matt Carlson
	MSU, Mankato
	matt.carlson@mnsu.edu / 507-389-6061

	Secretary 
	*Erica Rademacher
	CSB/SJU
	elrademacher@csbsju.edu / 320-363-5707

	Director-at-Large – Constitution Committee Liaison
	*Jennifer Guyer-Wood
	U of M, Humphrey
	jguyerwo@umn.edu / 612-624-3800

	Director-at-Large -- Program Committee Liaison 
	*Sue Holm
	UMD
	sholm@d.umn.edu / 218-726-8533

	Parliamentarian
	*Sara Nagel Newberg
	U of M, CIS
	snagel@umn.edu / 612-624-2710

	Archivist (Non-Voting) 
	*Pam Weller 
	MSU, Mankato 
	pamela.weller@mnsu.edu / 507-389-6061 

	Programming Committee 
	Troy Nellis

Andrea Mayer
Maggie Heier 

Kate Larson 
Andrea Chartier (co-chair)
Sue Holm (Exec Board Rep as Director at Large) (co-chair)
	MSU, Moorhead
Concordia, St. Paul
U of M, CLA

Macalester 

St. Scholastica
UMD
	troy.nellis@mnstate.edu/ 218-477-2968
amayer@csp.edu / 651-603-6148
cosg0022@umn.edu/ 612-626-2459

klarson7@macalester.edu / 651-696-6191
achartier@css.edu / 218-723-6085
sholm@d.umn.edu / 218-726-8533

	Diversity and Inclusion Committee
	Bobbi Murphy
Amy Meyer (chair)
Amanda Duffy
Katy Hinz
Linda Sloan
Hailey Olson
Thando Kunene
Laura Heilman
	St. Cloud State
Winona State
Macalester
U of M, CLA
St. Thomas
St. Cloud State
St. Olaf
U of M, CLA
	ramurphy@stcloudstate.edu / 320-308-3753
ameyer@winona.edu / 507-457-5878
aduffy1@macalester.edu / 651-696-6384
katyh@umn.edu / 612-626-2458     
sloa9780@stthomas.edu /    
haolson@stcloudstate.edu/ 320-308-5182  
kunene@stolaf.edu / 507-786-3268
stit0028@umn.edu / 612-624-7577

	Awards Committee 

	Cindy Boe

Pam Weller

Cynthia Favre
	U of M, Morris

MSU, Mankato

Gustavus 
	cindyboe@morris.umn.edu / 320-589-7022

pamela.weller@mnsu.edu /507-389-6061

cfavre@gustavus.edu / 507-933-7575

	Government and Nonprofit Career Fair Committee 
	Joyce Halverson 

Maggie Kubak 

Dave Broza
Erin Reichelt 
Chrissy Francis
Erica Tealy
Jennifer Guyer-Wood (chair)
Amber Bieneck Thom
Bai Vue
Melissa Wilson (non-MCUCSA member)
Brenton Rice 
(non-MCUCSA Member)

Lu Ann Rice 
(non-MCUCSA Member)
	U of M, CLA 

U of M, St. Paul 

Bethel University
U of M, CLA
U of M, CSE
U of M, CLA

U of M, Humphrey

St. Thomas

U of M, CEHD

UW-River Falls

The Odyssey Group


The Odyssey Group
	halve161@umn.edu / 612-624-0382 

kubak001@umn.edu / 612-624-2710 

d-broza@bethel.edu / 651-638-6460
kauf0101@umn.edu  / 612-624-7577
cfrancis@umn.edu / 612-624-4090
teal0013@umn.edu/ 612-626-5770
jguyerwo@umn.edu/ 612-625-2847
bien5034@stthomas.edu/ 651-962-6761
vuexx085@umn.edu/ 612-625-9838 
Melissa.wilson@uwrf.edu/ 715-725-3572

brenton@togevents.com/ 651-242-6589


luann@togevents.com/ 320-202-1831

	Membership and Communications Committee  
	Whitney Moore 
Chrissy Francis (co-chair)
Erica Rademacher (Exec Board Rep as Secretary)
Jill VanOsdol
Kate Ness (co-chair)

Steph Eiden

Lauren Kavan
	U of M, CSE
U of M, CSE
College of St. Benedict
Gustavus
St. Catherine University

U of M, Rochester

Hamline University
	wamoore@umn.edu / 612-624-4090
cfrancis@umn.edu / 612-624-4090
elrademacher@csbsju.edu / 320-363-5707

jvanosdo@gustavus.edu / 507-933-7524
kmness@stkate.edu / 651-690-8890


eiden026@r.umn.edu / 507-258-8077

lkavan01@hamline.edu

	Benchmarking & Research Committee
	Grant Eustice (chair)
Emily Reinert
Angie Froistad
Dave Broza
Michelle Schmitz
Jennifer Rogers
	Augsburg
Augsburg
U of M, CSE
Bethel University 
St. Cloud State
St. Thomas
	eusticeg@augsburg.edu/ 612-330-1468
reinert@augsburg.edu / 612-330-1167
afroista@umn.edu / 612-626-3867
d-broza@bethel.edu / 651-638-6460
maschmitz@stcloudstate.edu / 320-308-2899
jennifer.rogers@stthomas.edu / 651-962-6761

	Constitution Committee
	Bobbi Murphy 

Heidi Harlander

Janet Pribyl

Jennifer Guyer-Wood – (chair and Exec Board Rep as Director at Large)
	St. Cloud State
St. Johns 

UMD

U of M, Humphrey
	ramurphy@stcloudstate.edu / 320-308-3753

hharlander@csbsju.edu / 320-363-3236

jpribyl@d.umn.edu / 218-726-8967

jguyerwo@umn.edu / 612-624-3800
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